

④

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Attest
Amm
24/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) hr cost of working.					
benchmarks — do —					
1.185KM wide page — (23)					
@ Rs 11414.25/KM — Rs 13526.2					
2) hr cost of reference					
billions / bundles — do —					
1.185KM wide page — (23)					
@ Rs 10990.45/KM — Rs. 13024.2					
3) hr cleaning & grubbing of road/land — do —					
0.36 Hect wide page — (23)					
@ Rs. 49809.15 / Hect — Rs 17931.2					
4) hr. cost of embankment with approved material load upto 1000 m length — do —					
394.952 m ³ wide page — (29)					
UNIT 389.25 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.92 / m ³ — Rs 73148.2					
5) hr. cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder — do —					
2785.35 m ³ wide page — (23)					
969.086 m ³ wide page — (29)					
3757.436 m ³					
@ Rs. 189.80 / m ³ — Rs. 712592.2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/10) for R.C.C. M-15 grade					
ordinary R.Y. stone - do -					
02 nos. wide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 2688.48/each				Rs	5377 ~
(13/11) for R.C.C. M-15 grade					
200 Y stone - do -					
04 nos. wide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 720.34/each				Rs	2881 ~
(14/18) for R.C.C. M-15 grade					
boundary pillars - do -					
23 nos. wide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 560.91/each				Rs.	12901 ~
(15/19) for painting two coats					
primer with enamel - do -					
83.48 m ² wide page - (32)					
@ Rs. 108.98/m ²				Rs	3649 ~
(16/21) for and laying hot applied					
thermoplastic - do -					
237.22 m ² wide page - (32)					
@ Rs. 85/80/m ²				Rs	201877 ~
(17/23) for and giving masonry.					
sign board - do -					
02 nos. wide page - (24)					
@ Rs. 11483.02/each				Rs	22966 ~
(18/24) for and fixing maintenance					
board - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
02 nos wide plate - (31)					
@ Rs. 11483.02/each - Rs.					22966 2
19) 1/2" and 1/4" 600 x 4					
(25) triangular band - do -					
12 nos wide plate - (31)					
@ Rs. 3993.95/each - Rs.					47927 2
20) 1/2" and 1/4" 600 x 300 mm					
(27) rectangular band - do -					
02 nos wide plate - (31)					
@ Rs. 4593.92/each - Rs.					9188 2
21) 1/2" and 1/4" 900 x 4					
(28) side octagon - do -					
02 nos wide plate - (31)					
@ Rs. 8742.61/each - Rs.					17485 2
22) 1/2" and 1/4" 300 x 4					
(29) R.C.C. Home Pipe - do -					
30.00 R.H. wide plate - (32)					
@ Rs. 797.53/m - Rs.					23927 2
23) 1/2" earthwork in excavation					
(30) for foundation - do -					
71.65 m ³ wide plate - (24)					
@ Rs. 285.71/m ³ - Rs.					20471 2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) ⁽³⁷⁾ h/w level filling in foundation structure — do —					
6.55 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 455.62/m ² — Rs					2984 ~
25) ⁽³⁸⁾ h/w R.C.C. m. 15 grade in open foundation — do —					
7.41 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 6623.82/m ² — Rs					49082 ~
26) ⁽³⁸⁾ h/w R.C.C. m. 25 grade in box cell — do —					
60.06 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 8523.31/m ² — Rs					511910 ~
27) ⁽³⁹⁾ h/w back filling behind abutment — do —					
36.00 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 3035.12/m ² — Rs					109264 ~
28) ⁽⁴⁰⁾ h/w keep hole in brick stone masonry — do —					
50.00 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 103.40 / each — Rs					5170 ~
29) ⁽⁴²⁾ h/w supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar — do —					
4.30 m ² wide base — (25)					
@ Rs. 77031.26 / m ² — Rs					331234 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
80) 8/11 and 1/2" 600/1000					
upon — do —					
51.30 m ² note page 139					
@ Rs 3520.21 / m ² —					Rs 180587.2
					Rs 7965524.2
Less 10% below Rs 1796552.2					
					Rs 7168972.2
Less previous pay 1/2					3942280.2
net pay Rs.					3226692.2
					
12/04/22					
J.E					

Attested
 Aksh
 24/3/22

Continuation